
Seams WG email list: 
 
 

FNAME LNAME SEAMS EMAIL 
  SEAMS nwrto@pplmt.com 
Frank Afranji SEAMS frank_afranji@pgn.com 
Michael Alcantar SEAMS mpa@aelaw.com 
Paul Arnold SEAMS pfarnold@bpa.gov 
Rich Bayless SEAMS rich.bayless@pacificorp.com 
Rebecca Berdahl SEAMS rmberdahl@bpa.gov 
Ray Bliven SEAMS rdb@keywaycorp.com 
Ray Brush SEAMS rbrush@mtpower.com 
Peter Burger SEAMS pjburger@bpa.gov 
Jim Byrne SEAMS jim@wrta.net 
Geoff Carr SEAMS ghcarr@pacifier.com 
Ed Chang SEAMS echang@wapa.gov 
Kurt Conger SEAMS kconger@nrgxs.com 
Robin Cross SEAMS rhcross@snopud.com 
Michael Early SEAMS michaelearly@earthlink.net 
Marshall Empey SEAMS marshall@uamps.com 
Wally Gibson SEAMS wgibson@nwppc.org 
Richard Goddard SEAMS richard_goddard@pgn.com 
Paula Green SEAMS paula.green@ci.seattle.wa.us 
Lisa Grow SEAMS lgrow@idahopower.com 
Roger Hamilton SEAMS roger.hamilton@state.or.us 
Bob Harshbarge SEAMS bharsh@puget.com 
Steve Huhman SEAMS steve.huhman@southernenergy.
Coe Hutchison SEAMS cmhutchison@snopud.com 
Don Johnson SEAMS don.johnson@pacificorp.com 
Paul Kaufman SEAMS paul.kaufman@enron.com 
Dan Kincaid SEAMS dlkincaid@micron.com 
Sheryl Lambertson SEAMS sslambertson@pplmt.com 
Robert Lewis SEAMS rlewis@apx.com 
Dennis Metcalf SEAMS demetcalf@bpa.gov 
Jane Meyer SEAMS meyer@wapa.gov 
Barrie Michael SEAMS barrie.michael@gov.ab.ca 
Marcie Milner SEAMS marcie.milner@enron.com 
Ken Morris SEAMS ken.morris@pacificorp.com 
Melinda Morris SEAMS melinda.morris@pacificorp.com 
Jim Mosher SEAMS jpm@aelaw.com 
Paul Murphy SEAMS pmurphy@mbllp.com 
Rich Nassief SEAMS rich.nassief@nwpp.org 
Larry Nordell SEAMS lnordell@state.mt.us 
Phil Park SEAMS phil.park@powerex.com 
Cliff Perigo SEAMS ccperigo@bpa.gov 
Dave Perrino SEAMS dperrino@apx.com 
Dean Perry SEAMS dean.perry@nwpp.org 
Lon Peters SEAMS lpeters@teleport.com 
Dennis Phillips SEAMS dwphillips@bpa.gov 
Ricky Poon SEAMS rbpoon@bpa.gov 
Chris Reese SEAMS creese@puget.com 
Shelly Richardson SEAMS shellyr@teleport.com 
Wayman Robinett SEAMS wrobin@puget.com 



Jeff Schlect SEAMS jeff.schlect@avistacorp.com 
Mark Shank SEAMS mshank@nevp.com 
Mike Sinowitz SEAMS Mike.Sinowitz@ci.seattle.wa.us 
Rob Sirvaitis SEAMS rsirvaitis@prmllp.com 
Barney Speckman SEAMS bmspeckman@aol.com 
John Stremmel SEAMS jstremel@apx.com 
Rick Vermeers SEAMS rvermeers@avistacorp.com 
Scott Waples SEAMS swaples@avistacorp.com 
Kent Wheatland SEAMS kewh@dynegy.com 
Curt Winterfeld SEAMS ckwinter@desgt.com 
Linc Wolverton SEAMS lwolv@worldaccessnet.com 
 


